
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT CONTACT LIST

SPORT NAME EMAIL
Baseball, Head Coach Jay Lasley jlasley@oconeeschools.org

Basketball, Boys Head Coach Rick Rasmussen rrasmussen@oconeeschools.org

Basketball, Girls Head Coach Erick Willis fwillis@oconeeschools.org

Cheerleading, Basketball Head Thao Nguyen tnguyen@oconeeschools.org

Cheerleading, Competition Head Lauren Hinshaw lhinshaw@oconeeschools.org

Cheerleading, Football Head Hillary Sanders hsanders@oconeeschools.org

Cross Country, Boys Head Coach Charlie Sparks csparks@oconeeschools.org

Cross Country, Girls Head Coach Heather Grace hgrace@oconeeschools.org

Dance Melissa Darnell mdarnell@oconeeschools.org

Football, Head Coach Tyler Aurandt taurandt@oconeeschools.org

Golf, Boys Head Coach Kevin Stewart kstewart@oconeeschools.org

Golf, Girls Head Coach Rob Melton rmelton@oconeeschools.org

Gymnastics, Head Coach Hillary Sanders hsanders@oconeeschools.org

Lacrosse, Boys Head Coach Josh Hawkins jhawkins@oconeeschools.org

Lacrosse, Girls Head Coach Jade Paustian jpaustian@oconeeschools.org

Soccer, Boys Head Coach Alex Ventura aventura@oconeeschools.org

Soccer, Girls Head Coach Ben Grassmyer bgrassmyer@oconeeschools.org

Softball, Fast-pitch Head Coach Billy Dooley bdooley@oconeeschools.org

Softball, Slow-pitch Head Coach Billy Dooley bdooley@oconeeschools.org

Swimming, Head Coach Scott Burrell sburrell@oconeeschools.org

Tennis, Boys Head Coach Walker Daniel wdaniel@oconeeschools.org

Tennis, Girls Head Coach Erick Willis fwillis@oconeeschools.org

Track, Head Coach Ken Hutto khutto@oconeeschools.org

Volleyball, Head Coach Jordan Childs jchilds@oconeeschools.org

Wrestling, Head Coach Walker Daniel wdaniel@oconeeschools.org

Athletic Director Michael Dowis mdowis@oconeeschools.org

Athletic Director, Assistant Dustin Cordell dcordell@oconeeschools.org

Athletic Secretary Tina Paul tpaul@oconeeschools.org

Athletic Trainer Catherine Colquitt ccolquitt@oconeeschools.org
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